FOR FULL DETAILS ON PROMOTIONAL NIGHTS, VISIT JOLIETSLAMMERS.COM OR CALL (815)-722-2287!

TUE 15
WED 16
THUR 17
FRI 18
SAT 19
SUN 20
FRI 25
SAT 26
SUN 27
TUE 29
WED 30
THUR 31

7:05p.m.

10:05a.m.
10:05a.m.

7:05p.m.
0:05p.m.
1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
0:05p.m.

1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

Opening Night

Education Day

Education Day

Salute to Broadway, *Fireworks*
Stroke Awareness

Mascot Mania

Rock Night, *Fireworks*

Family Campout

-Memorial Weekend Celebration
Pet Day

52 Tuesday, Teacher Appreciation
TBD

80s Night, Thirsty Thursday

TUE 9
WED 6
THUR 7
FRI 195
SAT 16
SUN 17
TUE 19
WED 20
THUR 21
FRI 22
SAT 23
SUN 24
FRI 29
SAT 30

7:05p.m.

7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
0:05p.m.
1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

10:05a.m.

7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
0:05p.m.
1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

6:05p.m.

$2 Tuesday

-Medical Professionals Night
TBD

Thirsty Thursday

Princess Night, *Fireworks*
Star Wars, *Fireworks®

Father’s Day

52 Tuesday, Pet Day

Day Camp Day

Thirsty Thursday

Country Night, *Fireworks*

90s Night

Fitness Day

Small Business Night Powered By
ProviNET Solutions, *Fireworks*
Happy 40th Anniversary Grease

SUN 1
TUE 3
WED 4
THUR 3
TUE 17
WED 18
THUR 19

1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

10:05a.m.

7:05p.m.

TBD

52 Tuesday, *Fireworks*

4th Of July BBQ, *Fireworks®
Military Appreciation

52 Tuesday, Union Night

Day Camp Day

Thirsty Thursaay

FRI
SAT
SUN
FRI

SAT
SUN

21
22

21

28

29

7:05p.m.

6:05p.m.
1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

6:05p.m.
1:05p.m.

Rotary Night, *Fireworks*

TBD

Pet Day

Superhero Night presented by
Aircorps Wireless, Guns & Hoses
*Fireworks*

Princess Night, *Fireworks*
TBD

TUE
WED
THUR
FRI

SAT

SUN
FRI

-
8
9
17

18

19
31

7:05p.m.

7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

6:05p.m.

1:05p.m.
7:05p.m.

52 Tuesday, Dental Night

Back To School

Ladies Night, Thirsty Thursday
Breast Cancer Awareness Night
Presented by O'DeKirk, Allred,
and Associates *Fireworks*
Harry Potter Night

Boyscout Sleepover, *Fireworks*
UNITE, Faith Night

Halloween Night, *Fireworks*

SEPTEMBER............cccnnrrrnren

SAT
SUN

1
2

6:05p.m.
5:05p.m.

Military
Fan Appreciation, *Fireworks®

PROMOTIONS ALL SEASON

Two Dollar Tuesdays: All reserved seats start at just $2.00!

Thirsty Thursday: Bud Light presents $2 Bud and Bud Lights!
$4 Jim Beam Cocktails, $2 Dr. Pepper/Snapple beverages.

Fireworks Fridays: We've got the most EXPLOSIVE fireworks
show in Will County this summer. Catch post-game fireworks
shows every Friday night provided by Lumina Pyrotechnics.

Saturdays: Grab a front row seat to our NEWLY ADDED
SATURDAY fireworks shows on June 16th, July 28th, and

August 18th.

Sundays: Full team autographs following EVERY Sunday
game at 1:05p.m. and kids run the bases post game

(and every non-firework night).

Joliet Slammers | Joliet Route 66 Stadium 1 Mayor Art Schultz Drive, Joliet Il 60432



